
Race# Time Bib# Team Association

1 0:54:33 107 Funky Mamaz N Papas Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc W6 10km Master Mixed

1 0:55:72 102 Manu Wahine J19 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club W6 10km J19 Women

1 1:13:19 106 Tiare Maori Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc W6 10km J19 Women

1 1:14:39 100 Wocc Black Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc W6 10km J16 Women

1 1:15:50 110 Oceanriders Portage Crossing W6 10km Open Women

1 1:16:07 99 Manu Xena Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club W6 10km J16 Women

1 1:16:42 111 Team Evolution Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club W6 10km Open Women

1 1:16:64 105 Tiare Manea Green Cook Islands Outriggers Association W6 10km J19 Women

1 1:16:97 98 Manu Moana J16 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club W6 10km J16 Women

1 1:18:55 108 Doing The Mahi Tu Tangi Ora ‐ South Kaipara Collective Inc W6 10km Master Women

1 1:22:11 103 Team Rewa Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club W6 10km J19 Women

1 1:22:25 104 Tiare Manea Gold Cook Islands Outriggers Association W6 10km J19 Women

1 1:22:81 101 Wocc Green Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc W6 10km J16 Women

1 1:14:39 100 Wocc Black Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc W6 10km J16 Women

1 1:16:07 99 Manu Xena Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club W6 10km J16 Women

1 1:16:97 98 Manu Moana J16 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club W6 10km J16 Women

1 1:22:81 101 Wocc Green Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc W6 10km J16 Women

1 0:55:72 102 Manu Wahine J19 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club W6 10km J19 Women

1 1:13:19 106 Tiare Maori Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc W6 10km J19 Women

1 1:16:64 105 Tiare Manea Green Cook Islands Outriggers Association W6 10km J19 Women

1 1:22:11 103 Team Rewa Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club W6 10km J19 Women

1 1:22:25 104 Tiare Manea Gold Cook Islands Outriggers Association W6 10km J19 Women

1 1:15:50 110 Oceanriders Portage Crossing W6 10km Open Women

1 1:16:42 111 Team Evolution Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club W6 10km Open Women

1 0:54:33 107 Funky Mamaz N Papas Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc W6 10km Master Mixed

1 1:18:55 108 Doing The Mahi Tu Tangi Ora ‐ South Kaipara Collective Inc W6 10km Master Women

2 1:04:28 94 New Breed Tu Tangi Ora ‐ South Kaipara Collective Inc W6 10km Open Men

2 1:07:03 95 Te Tumu Cook Islands Outriggers Association W6 10km J16 Men

2 1:07:50 109 Mix A Lot Tu Tangi Ora ‐ South Kaipara Collective Inc W6 10km Open Men

2 1:12:72 96 Team Rewa Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club W6 10km J16 Men

2 1:15:35 97 The Rookies Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc W6 10km J16 Men

2 1:07:03 95 Te Tumu Cook Islands Outriggers Association W6 10km J16 Men

2 1:12:72 96 Team Rewa Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club W6 10km J16 Men

2 1:15:35 97 The Rookies Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc W6 10km J16 Men

2 1:04:28 94 New Breed Tu Tangi Ora ‐ South Kaipara Collective Inc W6 10km Open Men

2 1:07:50 109 Mix A Lot Tu Tangi Ora ‐ South Kaipara Collective Inc W6 10km Open Men

3 1:45:06 126 Team Poe Cook Islands Outriggers Association W6 20km Open Women

3 1:49:26 124 Roto Wahinez Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc W6 20km Open Women

3 1:51:02 125 Seimoana Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club W6 20km Open Women

3 1:59:38 127 Miti Mala's Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a‐alo Canoe Club W6 20km Senior Master Women

3 2:01:46 117 River Rats Tu Tangi Ora ‐ South Kaipara Collective Inc W6 20km Master Women

3 2:06:10 123 Hakuna Matata Tu Tangi Ora ‐ South Kaipara Collective Inc W6 20km Open Women

3 1:45:06 126 Team Poe Cook Islands Outriggers Association W6 20km Open Women

RESULTS FROM WOCC GUNZ & ROZES HARBOUR RACE ‐ 05 MAY 2018

10km Kauri Point ‐ Men ‐ Overall Placing

20km Harbour Bridge ‐ Women Overall Placing

10km Kauri Point ‐ Women ‐ Overall placings

10km Kauri Point ‐ J16 Women

10km Kauri Point ‐ J19 Women

10km Kauri Point ‐ Master Mixed

10km Kauri Point ‐ Master Women

10km Kauri Point ‐ Open Women

10km Kauri Point ‐ J16Men 

10km Kauri Point ‐ Open Men 

20km Harbour Bridge ‐ Open Women



3 1:49:26 124 Roto Wahinez Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc W6 20km Open Women

3 1:51:02 125 Seimoana Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club W6 20km Open Women

3 2:06:10 123 Hakuna Matata Tu Tangi Ora ‐ South Kaipara Collective Inc W6 20km Open Women

3 2:01:46 117 River Rats Tu Tangi Ora ‐ South Kaipara Collective Inc W6 20km Master Women

3 1:59:38 127 Miti Mala's Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a‐alo Canoe Club W6 20km Senior Master Women

4 1:31:17 113 Harambe Orange Akarana  W6 20km Master Men

4 1:31:48 120 Team Paddle Fly Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a‐alo Canoe Club W6 20km Open Men

4 1:33:01 121 Team Pineula Akarana  W6 20km Open Men

4 1:34:38 112 Pineula Tokousos Akarana  W6 20km Open Men

4 1:36:42 119 Harambe Black Akarana  W6 20km Master Men

4 1:37:40 114 Matukuturua Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club Inc. W6 20km Master Men

4 1:38:30 122 Yeah Bouy Tu Tangi Ora ‐ South Kaipara Collective Inc W6 20km Open Men

4 1:39:06 115 Matukutururu Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club Inc. W6 20km Master Men

4 1:42:50 118 Oceanriders Portage Crossing W6 20km Open Men

4 1:44:38 116 Waka Blues Ocean Blue Sports Club W6 20km Master Mixed

4 1:31:48 120 Team Paddle Fly Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a‐alo Canoe Club W6 20km Open Men

4 1:33:01 121 Team Pineula Akarana  W6 20km Open Men

4 1:34:38 112 Pineula Tokousos Akarana  W6 20km Open Men

4 1:38:30 122 Yeah Bouy Tu Tangi Ora ‐ South Kaipara Collective Inc W6 20km Open Men

4 1:42:50 118 Oceanriders Portage Crossing W6 20km Open Men

4 1:31:17 113 Harambe Orange Akarana  W6 20km Master Men

4 1:36:42 119 Harambe Black Akarana  W6 20km Master Men

4 1:37:40 114 Matukuturua Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club Inc. W6 20km Master Men

4 1:39:06 115 Matukutururu Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club Inc. W6 20km Master Men

4 1:44:38 116 Waka Blues Ocean Blue Sports Club W6 20km Master Mixed

20km Harbour Bridge ‐ Open Men

20km Harbour Bridge ‐ Master Men

20km Harbour Bridge ‐ Master Mixed

20km Harbour Bridge ‐ Men & Mixed ‐ Overall Placing

20km Harbour Bridge ‐ Master Women

20km Harbour Bridge ‐ Senior Master Women


